MARATONA CORRE RORAIMA 2019

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

Numero Nome

277
360
318
273
331
362
393
370
261
336
314
359
348
338

345
329
396
332
377
286
276
303
294
380
251
260
259
388
258
344
330
315

306
347

CIRANILDE SILVA

PAULA FERREIRA
JANIEIRY MELO

CAROLINA OLIVEIRA
LIONALDA NEMER

PERCILA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
RHYKA AGUIAR

ROSIANE FLORIANO

ANA PAULA SILVA

LUIZA SIMAO BATISTA

ILDA SOUZA SILVA
PAMMELLA CAMACHO DE FREITAS
MARYURIS ROJAS

LUZINETE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGUES

MARIA JUCILEIDE S. OLIVEIRA
KELLIANY WILSON DA SILVA
MARIA MARLUCE

LUANA GONGCALVES

SILVANIA SILVEIRA SILVA

DEYCRI DA SILVA GONGALVES
CICERA LUCAS

FRANCISCA PINTO

ELIANA PANTOJA

VALCINEIDE CONCEICAO
ADRIANA ALMEIDA LIMA

ANA NERY CRUZ

ANA MARIS LOPES

YARITZA BARRETO ARGUMEDO
ANA LUIZA GRANGEIRO

MARIA CLEIA SILVA NUNES NUNES
LEIDINHA

INAYARA SILVA MORAES SILVA
MORAES

GESSICA MATOS

MARIA MARGARIDA SANTOS DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 25/02/2019 as 18:50:02

33
34
38
39
47
38
27
39
41
41
48
37
36
49

49
34
48
31
55
34
62
50
45
43
47
43
33
27
40
46
39
32

28

55

Fx.Et.
F2939
F2939
F2939
F2939
F4050
F2939
F1828
F2939
F4050
F4050
F4050
F2939
F2939
F4050

F4050
F2939
F4050
F2939
F5161
F2939
F6299
F4050
F4050
F4050
F4050
F4050
F2939
F1828
F4050
F4050
F2939
F2939

F1828

F5161

CIl.Fx.

10
11
12

13
14
10
11

SX.

F

F

Equipe

KIT ECONOMICO

KIT ECONOMICO

KIT ECONOMICO
KIT ECONOMICO
KIT ECONOMICO

KIT ECONOMICO

KIT ECONOMICO

Tempo
01:42:01
01:53:01
01:58:20
02:02:53
02:05:59
02:10:06
02:10:42
02:12:58
02:14:38
02:18:18
02:19:26
02:21:30
02:25:06
02:27:54

02:28:56
02:31:10
02:31:56
02:33:06
02:35:11
02:35:28
02:36:39
02:39:20
02:39:42
02:41:12
02:41:59
02:45:07
02:48:30
02:48:52
02:52:17
02:55:45
02:57:28

02:59:19

03:04:48
03:04:50
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MARATONA CORRE RORAIMA 2019

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Numero Nome

353
326
382

337
389

334
397
399
349
383
356
282
371

NATHALIA MOREIRA
JUCICLEIDE DA FERREIRA

VANDERLANE SOUZA DA SILVA
SOUZA DA SILVA

LUZENIRA OLIVEIRA

ZILANE KELLEN NASCIMENTO
GUIMARAES

LUCIENE SIMPLICIO NASCIMENTO
MARCICLEIDE MENDES

JANIRA COSTA

MICHELE AZULAY

VERONICE DA SILVA

ODEVANDA SANTOS

CRISTIANE MALCHER DA SILVA
ROSINALVA SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 25/02/2019 as 18:50:02

35
39
37

50
36

32
24
48
32
49
45
34
49

Fx.Et.
F2939
F2939
F2939

F4050
F2939

F2939
F1828
F4050
F2939
F4050
F4050
F2939
F4050

CI.Fx.

12
13
14

15
15

16
4

16
17
17
18
18
19

SX.

F

F

Equipe

KIT ECONOMICO

KIT ECONOMICO

Tempo
03:08:08
03:08:14
03:08:15

03:08:50

03:09:02

03:15:01
03:15:01
03:17:52
03:31:44
03:31:54
03:40:04
03:49:14
03:58:54
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